
−2.51

−0.71

1.08

2.87
Gorovets_LGG_EPL_subclass

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

SLC1A1
SOX4
SOX4
SOX4
SOX4
VCAN
VCAN
VCAN
VCAN
VCAN

GEMIN4
NMB

ENAH
UBE2O

HS3ST1
FHL1
FHL1
FHL1
FHL1

KLRC2
KDM5B
KDM5B
KDM5B

SLC1A1
CTPS2

−1.9 2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

Gorovets_LGG_EPL_subclass
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 64

1

4



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

Gorovets_LGG_EPL_subclass
G

S
Z


